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Anlage
Gewann Taubenried, 78665 Frittlingen

Sportwart/in
Bischoff, Lars

T 015121237844 bischoff.lars@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Sprenger, Christian

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.04.2024 05:15 | Seite 1

Junioren U181
MF: Leon Schick; T 07426600590
schick.sonja@gmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schick, Leon
Peter, Mika
Schick, Silas
Stier, David
Kreis, Nico
Terraglia, Angelo
Sprenger, Yannick
Zepf, Elias
Hermann, Colin
10 Maier, Leon

11 Ganter, Leo

12 Braun, Jan
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10562881
10660598
10831235
10660131
10660158
10660632
10831117
10823695
10757195
10757245
10831088
10671229

LK DR Info
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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